Ankara Eymir Golii New Balance Yari Maratonu ve 10K Kosusu
Agegroup Results - 10K
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new balance

Erkekler 35-39

Rank Bib Name Age City Club Net Time
1 685 Yasin Kaya 38 Istanbul Yalova Belediye Spor 0:40:18
2 1102 Devrim Zumrutkaya 39 Istanbul 0:42:10
3 1103 Selguk Bertan 35 Istanbul Enka 0:43:05
4 1017 Yalgin Balci 39 Bursa AKUT 0:44:02
5 1066 Sami Bolat 39 Adana Adana Masterler Atletizr 0:44:52
6 684 Abdurrahman Yildirim 38 Istanbul Istanbul Masterleri 0:45:14
7 962 Gurler Kaya 39 Ankara 0:45:42
8 805 llker Caglayan 35 Istanbul 0:49:31
9 1139 Serkan Benzinci 39 Lefkosa 0:50:12
10 902 Hakan Paruldar 39 Ankara 0:51:12
11 1178 Koray Tuccar 35 Ankara 0:53:00
12 984 Can Erdogdu 35 Ankara 0:53:00
13 1188 Tevfik Nazli 38 Istanbul 0:53:30
14 534 Atilla Kog 39 Ankara Mostlife 0:53:55
15 755 Oner Cincor 35 Istanbul 0:54:18
16 624 Ozgiin Demircan 39 Ankara 0:55:02
17 769 Mehmet Eren 38 Istanbul 0:55:31
18 787 Tamer Benli 38 Istanbul 0:55:36
19 978 Erkin Utku Turgut 38 Ankara 0:56:25
20 532 Safak Kog 37 Ankara 0:56:27
21 1098 Yasar Dogan 39 Kocaeli Cayirova GMAK 0:56:28
22 980 Taylan Sari 35 Ankara 0:57:01
23 1135 Hakan Kocakulak 35 Ankara Ordos 0:57:36
24 905 Burak Keser 35 Ankara 0:57:47
25 1141 Atakan Dura 37 Ankara 0:58:00
26 938 Cengiz Demirhan 35 Istanbul 0:58:23
27 878 Iskender Sener 37 lzmir 0:58:49
28 901 Korkut Anapa 36 Ankara 0:58:55
29 1184 Ergln Yildirim 36 Ankara 0:59:05
30 1038 Tarkan Oz 39 Ankara 0:59:32
31 819 Volkan Arca 36 Istanbul 1:00:29
32 993 Ahmet Birol Cavdar 35 Ankara 1:01:29
33 697 Tung Yiksel 35 Istanbul 1:02:39
34 954 Kaan Ozden 38 Ankara MAC 1:03:26
35 729 Serkan Boran 39 Istanbul 1:03:52
36 801 Gorkem Canverdi 39 Istanbul 1:03:57
37 1100 Zahit Lagin 35 Kocaeli Cayirova GMAK 1:04:10
38 1176 Korhan Alparslan 39 Ankara 1:06:54
39 564 Erkal Tulek 37 Ankara 1:07:21
40 1173 Hakki Mogulkog 39 Ankara 1:08:58
41 989 Kaan Alpaslan 35 Ankara 1:10:17
42 763 Sedat Apaydin 37 Istanbul 1:12:22
43 784 Erdogan Bal 35 Istanbul 1:12:57
44 898 Yilmaz Acar 38 Ankara 1:15:00
45 736 Ahmet Atlioglu 36 |Istanbul Marathonist 1:17:25
46 761 Murat Usta 37 Istanbul 1:22:42
47 702 Erdem Goériucu 38 Ankara 1:24:27
48 997 Fatih Yildirim 37 Ankara BTA 1:26:57
49 1174 Enver Arcak 35 Ankara 1:28:44
Erkekler 40-44

Rank Bib Name Age City Club Net Time
1 619 Yiksel Kasitoglu 43 Istanbul Istanbul Masterleri 0:39:25
2 710 Omer Altay 42 Ankara Ankara Masterleri 0:40:57
3 1064 Musa Serdem 44 Adana Adana Masterler Atletizr 0:41:03
4 894 Alper Unsoy 40 Ankara Ankara Masterleri 0:43:48
5 1068 Altan Coban 42 Corum Corum Genglik SK 0:44:05
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Erkekler 40-44

Rank Bib Name Age City Club Net Time
6 1037 Aleksey Medvedev 43 Ankara 0:44:38
7 1041 Ismail Hakki Tan 43 Ankara 0:46:03
8 1127 Robert Smoker 40 Ankara 0:46:31
9 632 Altan Kugukginar 41 Ankara 0:47:23
10 1179 Eray Tlccar 41 Ankara 0:49:08
11 1044 Huseyin Karsigil 42 Ankara 0:49:29
12 915 Sahin Cam 44  Ankara 0:51:25
13 671 Okan Bilmis 43 Istanbul 0:51:56
14 908 Alper Dogan Tuncayengin 44  Ankara 0:52:40
15 876 Mesut Zorlu 41 lzmir 0:53:02
16 672 Orhan Unli 42 Istanbul Istanbul Masterleri 0:53:54
17 900 Ufuk Oktemer 41 Ankara 0:54:21
18 760 Onder Oztarhan 40 Istanbul 0:55:46
19 1177 Peter van der Bloemen 41 Ankara 0:56:25
20 930 Kerem Arman 41 Ankara Adim Adim 0:58:10
21 782 Tamer Isisaglam 42 |stanbul 0:59:27
22 766 Koray Sapmaz 41 |Istanbul Akatlar Clup Sporium 0:59:42
23 1186 Petr Stepanek 44 Ankara 0:59:55
24 1146 Ismet Sahin 43 Ankara 1:00:48
25 1117 Ferruh Ozbudak 42 Ankara 1:03:40
26 1089 Musa Yazici 40 Kocaeli Cayirova GMAK 1:04:00
27 661 Mustafa Kemal Isik 43 Istanbul Sosyal Sorumlu Sporcu  1:08:19
28 641 Cem Akglner 42 Ankara 1:08:23
29 1130 Emre Hakan Erdal 40 Ankara 1:09:13
30 1137 Demet Kocakulak 43 Ankara 1:11:29
31 550 Cenk Durmaz 40 Istanbul 1:11:46
32 549 Murat Sigirci 41 Istanbul 1:11:46
33 1027 Ali Kamil Giinas 44 Ankara 1:12:49

Erkekler 45-49

Rank Bib Name Age City Club Net Time
1 979 Ersin Ata 49  Izmir Hava Kuvvetleri Guci 0:36:36
2 705 Haydar Sahin 45 Ankara 0:38:56
3 1147 Bahattin Arslan 46 Ankara Ankara Masterleri 0:39:45
4 1019 Hasan Calik 48 Adana Adana Masterler Atletizr  0:41:51
5 1081 Ergiin Ozkuruoglu 45 |Istanbul Cayirova GMAK 0:41:58
6 1020 Ali Ozdemir 48 Adana Adana Masterler Atletizr 0:43:04
7 1094 Suat Demirci 48 Kocaeli Cayirova GMAK 0:43:14
8 1021 Erhat Demirci 46 Ankara TEIAS GSK 0:43:46
9 1061 Mustafa Hilmi Karasin 47 Adana Adana Masterler Atletizr 0:46:50
10 1164 Sezgin Sarban 47 Istanbul 0:50:27
11 723 Barbaros Ozbey 46 Ankara 0:52:29
12 1154 Aydin Kalender 48 Corum Corum Genglik SK 0:52:59
13 836 Erkan Higyilmaz 48 Istanbul 0:53:45
14 1140 Yiiksel Ozgii 49 Magusa 0:54:12
15 1144  Abdullah Ozgiiven 46 Ankara 1:00:45
16 1158 Demirkan Coker 46 Ankara 1:01:10
17 1083 Feridun Benlioglu 49 Kocaeli Cayirova GMAK 1:02:29
18 994 Ayhan Asik 45 Ankara 1:02:33
19 1036 Nedim Sarifakioglu 47 Ankara 1:08:13
20 1092 Muzaffer Glindiiz 47 Kocaeli Cayirova GMAK 1:14:10
21 1031 Murat Olcay 48 Ankara 1:15:19
22 953 Ahmet Saygili 48 Istanbul 1:16:44
23 847 Orhan Cekinmez 49 Bursa ODAK 1:17:17
24 1093 Niyazi Durmus 48 Kocaeli Cayirova GMAK 1:18:32
25 846 Ertugrul Bilgi 47 Bursa 1:20:15
26 1043 Sinan Eksioglu 48 Ankara 1:21:54
Results and timing services by: Depart Timing Printed: 2012. 09. 20. 20:07:38 Aj" 2

DEPAR TIMING



Ankara Eymir Golii New Balance Yari Maratonu ve 10K Kosusu —

Agegroup Results - 10K ne;v_ bGIGnce

Erkekler 45-49

Rank Bib Name Age City Club Net Time
27 970 Adnan Torgay 49 Ankara Ankara Masterler 1:24:17
28 1129 Serdar Orbay 49 Ankara 1:29:37

Erkekler 50-54

Rank Bib Name Age City Club Net Time
1 1065 Abdurrahman Karakaya 53 Adana Adana Masterler Atletizr 0:40:05
2 607 Kemal Kol 51 Corum Genglik Spor Kulubii 0:41:09
3 734 Sedat Taskeser 50 Istanbul Istanbul Masterleri 0:42:21
4 1067 Eyup Boluk 53 Corum Corum Genglik SK 0:44:06
5 926 Ahmet Galip Bozkurt 54 Ankara Baskent Masterleri 0:44:27
6 566 Zulfi Guren 50 Ankara Ankara Masterleri 0:46:34
7 1152 Necdet Ansin 52 Ankara Baskent Masterleri 0:46:52
8 630 Atila Ortakci 53 Corum 0:47:01
9 991 Jess Baily 52 Ankara 0:48:02
10 1187 Aydin Erol 53 Ankara 0:48:11
11 1069 Zekeriye Atak 53 Corum Corum Genglik SK 0:48:45
12 719 Saffet Kugu 51 Istanbul 0:50:13
13 1181 Nergiton Souza 52 Ankara MNG Ankara Sehir Kulu 0:51:10
14 939 Sakir Muratcavusoglu 50 Ankara 0:51:54
15 673 Akin Ulugevik 52 Istanbul Buyikgekmece Yelken k  0:52:29
16 1052 Akin Ozel 53 Ankara 0:52:55
17 1030 Mustafa Isik 52 Ankara 0:53:40
18 1138 Alican Yenagrali 53 Magusa 0:54:13
19 716 Yavuz Avaroglu 54 |stanbul 0:54:54
20 1071  Ertugrul Demir 53 Konya 0:55:10
21 1062 Muzaffer Dikkaya 51 Adana Adana Masterler Atletizr 0:55:22
22 877 Adnan Fener 51 lzmir 0:55:57
23 1104 Hulki Utku 52 Istanbul Atasehir Atletizm 0:57:00
24 812 M. Ekmel Cakmakgi 53 Istanbul Atasehir Atletizm 0:58:09
25 961 Kenan Ginar 51 Ankara 0:58:12
26 813 Mehmet Unsal Yildirim 50 Istanbul Atasehir Atletizm 0:59:05
27 815 Halit Tekin 51 Istanbul Atasehir Atletizm 1:00:22
28 617 Levent Kuscu 53 Ankara 1:02:00
29 976 Hasan Huseyin Sen 51 Ankara TEDOK 1:06:18
30 1063 Mdukremin Kurnaz 53 Adana Adana Masterler Atletizr 1:07:07
31 715 Zafer Gokmen 51 Istanbul CAGET 1:08:38
32 845 Mehmet Savatli 50 Adana 1:19:52
33 602 Sadullah Arslantas 52 Bursa Bursa Masterler Kuliibi  1:20:50

Erkekler 55-59

Rank Bib Name Age City Club Net Time
1 1018 Necmi Tadir 56 Adana Adana Masterler Atletizr 0:44:55
2 1013 Nesimi Ozbey 59 Denizli 0:46:27
3 1057 Muharrem Fitos 56 Ankara Dalkili¢ Spor 0:47:34
4 1046 Ertan Tunar 55 Ankara 0:49:30
5 663 Atila Kara 56 Istanbul TEDOK 0:52:42
6 1084 Omer Kuzum 55 |Istanbul Cayirova GMAK 0:53:34
7 682 Isa Kigukisbir 58 Corum Corum Genglik SK 0:56:54
8 842 Ali Paksoy 55 Yalova 1:02:42
9 916 Alparslan Santur 58 Ankara 1:03:12
10 975 Osman Aydogan 59 Ankara TEDOK 1:03:24
11 1125 Azmi Kisnisgi 58 Ankara 1:15:37

Erkekler 60-64

Rank Bib Name Age City Club Net Time
1 1070 Necmettin Altugul 60 Konya 0:49:33
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Erkekler 60-64

Rank Bib
2 1045
3 871
4 1015

Name

Ismail Tarhan
Ertugrul Dalgar
Mehmet Geng

Erkekler 65-69

Rank Bib
1 1014
2 1016
3 839
4 610

Name

Cemal Ozkan

Cengiz Battalcioglu
Sabri Heris

A. Cebbar Aydogmus

Erkekler 70-74

Rank Bib
1 1132
Erkekler 75+
Rank Bib
1 665
Kadin 35-39
Rank Bib
1 887
2 1159
3 642
4 634
5 623
6 1128
7 1025
8 888
9 567
10 735
11 683
12 791
13 620
14 1034
15 668
16 694
17 1029
18 670
19 949
20 699
21 914
22 919
23 775
24 1011
25 701
26 912
27 681
28 849
Kadin 40-44
Rank Bib
1 1185
2 889
3 765
4 727

Name
Nuri Ay

Name
Osman Yavuz

Name

Yeliz Ay Yildiz

Oykii Sengel

Ozge Tokat

Ummiye Bas Durak
Hiilya TANRIYASUKUR
Selen Ozcan

Yelda Gdzpinar

Gl Golak

Pinar Caliskan

Esra Tacir Goynuguzel
Mutlu Demirkan
Ozdemir Kartal Aysegul
Sevcan Ozden

Basak Tanyeri

Berna Tasgi

Sibel Bilir

Lale Glingen Gakmak
Muge Akar

Muazzez Gilsim Gulmez
Ceylan Unal

Niltfer Yesil

Isik Kuscu Bonnenfant
Aslihan Erbulun
Hayriye Kiingur

Burcu Goricu

Fatma Caliskan

Aysem Tezvaran
Fatma Basterzi

Name

Suna Yilmaz
Bahar Okyay
Leyla Sapmaz
Hilya Sayagili

Age
60
62
62

Age
66
65
69
65

Age
72

Age

Age
35
36
36
37
38
35
38
35
38
35
39
37
38
35
37
36
39
35
37
39
37
35
38
37
37
39
37
38

Age
40
40
41
40

City
Ankara
Izmir
Denizli

City
Denizli
Bursa
Kocaeli
Ankara

City

Balikesir

City

Istanbul

City
Ankara
Sakarya
Istanbul
Ankara
Istanbul
Ankara
Ankara
Ankara
Istanbul
Istanbul
Istanbul
Ankara
Istanbul
Ankara
Istanbul
Istanbul
Ankara
Istanbul
Ankara
Istanbul
Ankara
Ankara
Istanbul
Adana
Ankara
Ankara
Istanbul
Ankara

City
Ankara
Ankara
Istanbul
Ankara

Club

Izmir Masterleri

Club

Bursa Masterleri
Gebze Masterleri

Club

Club
Istanbul Masterleri

Club
Baskent Masterleri
Sakarya Genglik Spor

Istanbul Masterleri

Ordos

Hillside Istinye
Marathonist
Adim Adim

Istanbul Masterleri
Adim Adim

Sporium

Adim Adim
TEMSA

Club

ORDOS

Ordos

Akatlar Clup Sporium

Net Time
0:57:13
0:58:00
1:05:59

Net Time
0:50:09
0:57:15
1:04:31
1:21:17

Net Time
1:21:01

Net Time
1:02:17

Net Time
0:39:38
0:48:49
0:50:09
0:52:48
0:55:13
0:58:09
1:00:50
1:00:58
1:01:25
1:02:21
1:03:27
1:04:39
1:05:39
1:06:44
1:07:31
1:08:12
1:08:24
1:12:06
1:13:56
1:14:45
1:17:35
1:20:04
1:20:33
1:23:22
1:23:31
1:24:23
1:38:03
1:47:13

Net Time
0:54:40
0:55:17
0:55:43
0:56:30

new balance

Results and timing services by: Depart Timing

Printed: 2012. 09. 20. 20:07:38

£
DEPAR TIMING

4
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Kadin 40-44
Rank Bib
5 792
6 1049
7 1026
8 904
9 808
10 917
11 788
12 929
13 726
14 720
15 714
16 807
17 635
18 551
19 653
20 748
21 945
22 767
23 643
24 1022
25 837
Kadin 45-49
Rank Bib
1 614
2 1042
3 946
4 941
5 873
6 925
7 703
8 1054
9 698
10 1028
11 704
12 1148
13 829
14 1136
15 932
16 875
Kadin 50-54
Rank Bib
1 937
2 718
3 664
4 1053
5 811
6 616

Name

Dilek Parlak

Merih Coskun Orhun
Esin Tas

Hilya Tamzok
Meltem Goksu
Aylin Yardimcilar
Gulben Pamir

Nur Arman

Elif Vagas

Muge Din¢

Nurcan Apaydin Takis
Filiz Alibayraktar
Adalet Cimen

Pelin Asan

Sevil Uzunali
Demet Cinar

Hilal Oguzer
Hande Odabasoglu
Aysen Tektunali
Elvan Ogiin

Ozlem Higyilmaz

Name

Filiz Sahin
Sarah Sener
Esin Karaefe
Elif Ozgiiveng
Hatice Guney
Sule Cinar
Melek Karali Saunders
Cheri Henry
Nesligul Okday
Giiltag Giinas
Emel Hosgegin
Sibel Gimis
Berrin Aksu
Ziileyha Ozel
Alev Gol
Hatice Oz

Name

Aysegll Gimus
Zeynep Savci Yaslica
Emine Bayrak
Hediye Sik

Nalan llimsever

Esra Kuscu

Age
43
42
40
43
42
40
40
40
40
44
40
42
41
42
44
43
44
40
41
40
40

Age
47
47
46
47
49
49
46
45
47
48
48
45
48
47
46
49

Age
50
50
53
51
51
52

City
Istanbul
Ankara
Ankara
Ankara
Istanbul
Ankara
Istanbul
Ankara
Kocaeli
Istanbul
Istanbul
Istanbul
Ankara
Ankara
Istanbul
Istanbul
Ankara
Istanbul
Ankara
Ankara
Istanbul

City
Istanbul
Ankara
Ankara
Ankara
Izmir
Ankara
Ankara
Ankara
Istanbul
Ankara
Ankara
Ankara
Istanbul
Ankara
Ankara
I1zmir

City
Ankara
Istanbul
Istanbul
Adana
Istanbul
Ankara

Club

Adim Adim

Istanbul Masterleri
Adim adim

MAC Ankara

Club
Saint Pulcherie Kosu Gr
Adim Adim

Adim Adim

Club

Istanbul Masterleri
Atasehir Atletizm

Atasehir Atletizm

Net Time
0:57:40
1:01:18
1:02:17
1:02:42
1:04:02
1:05:11
1:08:48
1:09:42
1:10:00
1:12:38
1:14:55
1:15:11
1:16:51
1:17:59
1:18:33
1:20:33
1:20:40
1:21:00
1:21:08
1:23:22
1:31:23

Net Time
0:54:49
1:01:14
1:08:39
1:10:42
:10:58
:12:27
:12:50
:16:14
:17:22
:18:18
1:18:19
1:23:46
1:25:34
1:26:40
1:29:39
1:35:48

= A A A A

Net Time
0:58:48
0:59:09
1:00:14
1:13:26
1:19:43
1:28:41
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